A
STIFF ARM MOUNT KIT
CROSSOVER PLATE KIT
STRAP FOR REFERENCE
STRAP FOR REFERENCE
STEEL BUNDLE
STRAP FOR REFERENCE
SHOULD BE INSTALLED WITH UNIVERSAL

4K
XP
-2
02
5-
6
XP
-2
02
5-
8
SF
G2
25
4
MCG22HD-10M-9-126 MONO 3 SCTR FR 10' FACE,(9) 126" ANT 1879.73
16.64 24.81
9 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - 3 - 3
MCG22HD-10M-9-96 MONO 3 SCTR FR 10' FACE,(9) 96" ANT 1814.93 9 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - - 3 - 3
MCG22HD-10M-B MONO 3 SCTR FR 10' FACE, BASE KIT 1460.40 - 1 1 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - - 3
MCG22HD-12M-12-126 MONO 3 SCTR FR 12' FACE,(12) 126" ANT 2089.28
17.92 26.51
12 1 1 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - 3 3
MCG22HD-12M-12-96 MONO 3 SCTR FR 12' FACE,(12) 96" ANT 2002.88 12 1 1 1 - - - - 1 - - - - - 3 3
MCG22HD-12M-B MONO 3 SCTR FR 12' FACE, BASE KIT 1530.17 - 1 1 1 - - - - - 1 - - - - - 3
MCG22HD-14M-12-126 MONO 3 SCTR FR 14' FACE,(12) 126" ANT 2159.05
19.20 28.21
12 1 1 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - 3 3
MCG22HD-14M-12-96 MONO 3 SCTR FR 14' FACE,(12) 96" ANT 2072.65 12 1 1 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - 3 3
MCG22HD-14M-B MONO 3 SCTR FR 14' FACE, BASE KIT 1599.93 - 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - 3
1234
1234
A
C